15402 Electronic Lane, Huntington Beach, CA    92649                              (714) 799-1616 * (714) 799-4116 Fax
SEN-2000 OPTICAL COMPOSITION PROBES
Enable Real Time, In-Line Analysis
In Abrasive and Corrosive Environments
at up to 1000°F and 60,000 psi continuous operation
SERIES 2000 OPTICAL COMPOSITION PROBE
15402 Electronic Lane, Huntington Beach, CA  92649                                (714) 799-1616 * (714) 799-4116 Fax
Origin of Sensonetics' Optical Probes

1.25
Dimensions in inches
ORDERING GUIDE for SERIES 2000 Optical Composition Probes
MODEL PATH LENGTH OUTLINE STEM LENGTH CONNECTOR THD MATERIAL
SEN-2001
(Single Immersion)
SEN-2002*
(Dual immersion)
SEN-2003*
(RAMAN)
010 = 0.10 inch
025 = 0.25 inch
050 = 0.50 inch
100 = 1.00 inch
000 = N/A
*specify 000
10 = No. 10
(1/2-20 UNF
Metric adapter
Available for
M18 X 1.5 THD
03 =   3 inch
06 =   6 inch
09 =   9 inch
12 = 12 inch
15 = 15 inch
18 = 18 inch
SMA
H = Hastelloy
C276
A = Armalloy
EXAMPLE
SEN 2001- 025- 10- 06- SMA- H